14
.0
3.
20
25
/ W
e
re

•	 Above 5-core: Black numbered
cores with a green-yellow earth
core
1 - CORE
Part No. Conductor
Nominal Area
Insulation
Thickness
Sheath
Thickness
Outer
Diameter
Approx.
Weight
 mm mm mm mm kg/km
RB1X16 16 1.2 1.9 11.5 255
RB1X25 25 1.4 2.0 13.4 365
RB1X35 35 1.4 2.2 15.0 485
RB1X50 50 1.6 2.4 17.2 680
RB1X70 70 1.6 2.6 19.2 900
RB1X95 95 1.8 2.8 22.0 1160
RB1X120 120 1.8 3.0 24.0 1460
RB1X150 150 2.0 3.2 26.2 1800
RB1X185 185 2.2 3.4 29.2 2200
RB1X240 240 2.4 3.5 31.8 2830